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GS1 Canada
. Canada Health Infoway
. Medical Mart

. Canadian Institute for Health Information (CIHI)
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5. Mohowk Supply Chain Services

6. Gevity Inc - Consulting company on eHealth

7. Hamilton Health Science hospital

8. Telus Health Inc. at Mohawk Community College

MnMsUsEyNETURUTugTAun1e Tuiueiinddl el nngIAN e Toronto airport
lunsraunusulusuian GS1 Thailand, ETDA wag uvninenaeuiing wWiudsmnuddnlunisid seuu
awwLﬁauwamﬁmsﬁﬁmmLLaquﬂsaimiLmeé "Pharmaceutical Product Registry" (with the product
data related to healthcare supply chain) desnnluussmeAnaun Mg GS1 uaaviti
diufunufindnfiliaundnldunsléntnenisvimiiiiiiu Pharmaceutical Product Registry #e
dielAnnsidenlessianuinsgiu clinical use (TMT) uaznsdanshalggunuiEesesenisly
sWaduA (GTIN)

Juil 6 nsng1Au 2558 Uszyuiu GS1 Canada 1981 9.30 -12.00 U

Mr. Mike Sadiwnyk - Senior vice president mike.sadiwnyk@gs1.ca.org

Mrs. Doris Nessim-Vice President, Pharmacy, Patient Safety &eHealth Doris.Nessim@gs1.ca.org
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Dr. Jennifer Zelmer, Executive vice president, Clinical adoption and innovation

izelmer@infoway-inforoute.ca
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Mr.Paul Faguy, retired hospital CEO and founder of Mohowk Share Services (MSS) at a medical
supply company (MedicalMart)
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Met: Mr.Scott Murray- Vice President and CIO smurray@cihi.ca

Mrs.Barbara McLean-Director of Central Operations and Services
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Mr. Rod Donson, Previous Chair of MSS Board

Mr. Tony DiEmanuele President and CEO tdiemanule@mohawkssi.com

Mrs. Shelley Moneta - General Manager,

Supply Chain smoneta@mohawkssi.com
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Marc Koehn, mkoehn@gevityinc.com
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MEDIC lab- Mohawk community college

Met: Mr.Duane Bender Director mHealth & eHealth Applied Research
duane.bender@mohawkcollege.ca [ Friend of Derek Ritz

Mr. Ted Scott Chief Innovation Officer ted.scott@mohawkcollege.ca
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HL7CDA uniiunszuunisliudnisvedissnenuianay Mohawk Share Service ensideusiafiu tne
IginanuAdelulda3wdn nsit MEDIC lab Mndauszuu test base for standard-based health
information systems LLawmaumﬂ%ﬁ’lummiﬁm Test applications against standards :HL7 CDA,
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Morning: Telus Health Inc. at Mohawk Community College

Met: Mrs. Anne Belford, Senior Solutions Architect, TELUS Healthanne.belford@telus.com
U3t Telus Health WWuusemiivhusifidusunmilunissiusy claim 91nlsamenuna uag a7n
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1. Ontario and Canadian Pharmacy reimbursement systems

2. Pharmacy messaging Standards
DUR (Drug Utilization Review) provide by pharmacy claim services (Telus) using pharmacy claim
data and database from First Data Bank
foyad Telus Health THlunsidndne ierdesiussialsa ICD-10 s¥aen Pharmacy Code waydnvian
sta Inedeyadiulngiuns Telus Health azdeardayafiugulsiiu First Data Bank
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Health 3513879107 UN1SHALNAATEIUNG HL7 CDA SNOMED OID #ilasaslunnizyinaudayi
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Mohawk Community College
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